Welcome to Canadian Pharmacy!
Toll free +1 (888) 207-32-07
en
EN
DE
FR
Change Currency
USD
Shopping Cart / $0 USD

A - Z Listing

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R S T U V W X Y Z

Levamisole

$3.41 USD
Other
Per pill
In Stock
Levamisole is a cancer (antineoplastic) medication. Levamisole interferes with the growth of cancer cells and slows their growth and spread in the body.
8.95$. Delivery period 14-21 days.
Free for orders more than $200.00 USD
27.95$. Delivery period 5-7 days.
Free for orders more than $300.00 USD

Levamisole 150 mg

Name Quantity Price Each Total Price Save
Levamisole 150 mg 15 pills $4.18 USD $62.70 USD
Levamisole 150 mg 30 pills $3.80 USD $114.00 USD
+ Bonus - 6 pills
$11.40 USD
Levamisole 150 mg 45 pills $3.68 USD $165.60 USD
+ Bonus - 12 pills
$22.50 USD
Levamisole 150 mg 60 pills $3.41 USD $204.60 USD
+ Bonus - 12 pills
Free AirMail Delivery
$46.20 USD
  • Product overview

Levamisole is a cancer (antineoplastic) medication. Levamisole interferes with the growth of cancer cells and slows their growth and spread in the body.

Levamisole is used in the treatment of colon cancer.

Levamisole may also be used for purposes other than those listed in this medication guide.

What is the most important information I should know about levamisole?

Serious side effects have been reported with the use of levamisole including: allergic reactions (difficulty breathing; closing of the throat; swelling of the lips, tongue, or face; or hives); decreased bone marrow function or blood problems (fever or chills; or signs of infection); nervous system problems (confusion or loss of consciousness, extreme fatigue, memory loss, muscle weakness, numbness or tingling; seizure, speech disturbances); and others. Talk to your doctor about the possible side effects from treatment with levamisole.

What should I discuss with my healthcare provider before taking levamisole?

Do not use levamisole without first talking to your doctor if you have

  • liver disease;

  • a seizure disorder;

  • a bleeding or blood clotting disorder; or

  • poor bone marrow function.

The use of levamisole may be dangerous if you have any of the conditions listed above.

Levamisole is in the FDA pregnancy category C. This means that it is unknown whether it will be harmful to an unborn baby. Do not use levamisole without first talking to your doctor if you are pregnant or could become pregnant during treatment. Discuss with your doctor the appropriate use of birth control during treatment with levamisole if necessary.

It is not known whether levamisole passes into breast milk. Do not take levamisole without first talking to your doctor if you are breast feeding a baby.

How should I use levamisole?

Take levamisole exactly as directed by your doctor. If you do not understand these directions, ask your pharmacist, nurse, or doctor to explain them to you.

Take each dose by mouth with a full glass of water.

Your doctor will determine the correct amount and frequency of treatment with levamisole depending upon the type of cancer being treated and other factors. Talk to your doctor if you have any questions or concerns regarding the treatment schedule.

Your doctor may want you to have blood tests and other medical evaluations during treatment with levamisole to monitor progress and side effects.

Your healthcare provider will store levamisole as directed by the manufacturer. If you are storing levamisole at home, follow the directions provided by your healthcare provider.

What happens if I miss a dose?

Contact your doctor if you miss a dose of levamisole.

What happens if I overdose?

If for any reason an overdose of levamisole is suspected, seek emergency medical attention or contact your healthcare provider immediately.

Symptoms of a levamisole overdose tend to be similar to side effects caused by the medication, although often more severe.

What should I avoid while using levamisole?

Levamisole can lower the activity of your immune system making you susceptible to infections. Avoid contact with people who have colds, the flu, or other contagious illnesses and do not receive vaccines that contain live strains of a virus (e.g., live oral polio vaccine) during treatment with levamisole. In addition, avoid contact with individuals who have recently been vaccinated with a live vaccine. There is a chance that the virus can be passed on to you.

Alcohol should be avoided or used with caution while taking levamisole. Flushing, nausea, vomiting, headache, swelling, and rashes have occurred when alcohol has been used during treatment with levamisole.

Levamisole side effects

If you experience any of the following serious side effects from levamisole, seek emergency medical attention or contact your doctor immediately:

  • an allergic reaction (including difficulty breathing; closing of the throat; swelling of the lips, tongue, or face; or hives);

  • decreased bone marrow function or blood problems (extreme fatigue; or fever, chills, or signs of infection); or

  • nervous system problems (confusion or loss of consciousness, extreme fatigue, memory loss, muscle weakness, numbness or tingling; seizure, speech disturbances).

Other, less serious side effects may be more likely to occur. Continue taking levamisole and talk to your doctor if you experience:

  • nausea, vomiting, or loss of appetite;

  • diarrhea;

  • sores in the mouth or on the lips; or

  • rash and itching.

Other side effects have also been reported. Discuss with your doctor any side effect that occurs during treatment with levamisole.

I started to take paxil about months ago, and it helps me to cope with depression.

I have to say it has made a hug difference for me! I also feel a certain confidence in my interactions and with interviewing.

It had decreased my anxiety significantly and I don't feel empty/hopeless as much. I had no side effects and it seemed to stabilize my mood.

John, From Chicago, USA

I was told by my friend to try Zyban, as it helped him to quit smoking without any side effects.

I had tried to quit smoking for several years and it influenced badly on my life style, so I decided to change my life completely.

Honestly, I could not believe that pills can help me, but I was so wrong! Zyban saved my life.

Don & Sara, Happy couple from NY, USA

I `ve been diagnosed diabetes 3 year ago and it influenced on my sexual potency in a bad way.

With Viagra, my condition has been monitored carefully and It’s incredible what it’s done for me. I feel like a teenager again.

I am glad that I found this website; it gives me release and pleasure.

Oly, From LA, USA

Quality

We offer the highest quality of ALL medications you purchase and they come in its original manufactures packaging. We select only most reputable suppliers in pharmaceutical industry.

Discounts

We have special offers for our customers. If you are a current customer of our pharmacy, you can get a 5% discount on your second order, 10 % on your third and fourth orders and 15% for your fifth order.

Delivery

With us you will have the fast shipping. We value your privacy that is why we guarantee that all parcels will be shipped anonymously.

Thank you for contacting us